Start Date
14-Dec
4-Jan
17-Jan
31-Jan
15-Feb
14-Mar
22-Mar
25-Apr

AlvigMolen | ... | |

Start Date
14-Dec
4-Jan
17-Jan
31-Jan
21-Feb
14-Mar
22-Mar
25-Apr

AVi7addas | ... | |

Start Date
14-Dec
4-Jan
18-Jan
1-Feb
15-Feb
28-Feb
28-Mar
25-Apr
10-May
14-Jun
30-Jun

End Date
15-Dec
5-Jan
19-Jan
2-Feb
17-Feb
16-Mar
23-Mar
27-Apr

End Date
15-Dec
5-Jan
19-Jan
2-Feb
23-Feb
16-Mar
23-Mar
27-Apr

End Date
15-Dec
5-Jan
20-Jan
2-Feb
17-Feb
2-Mar
30-Mar
27-Apr
11-May
15-Jun
3-Jul

2025 AJV Club Tournament Schedule

(as of 8/27/2024,3:09 PM, subject to change)

AViBaddas | ... | |

Event

FAST Warm-Up

Tour Warm Up

Lone Star Classic 18s Nat'l Qual
AVC 18s Nat'l Qual

Triple Crown NIT

Northeast Nat'l Qual #1

LSR 18s Regionals

USAV Girls 18s Nat'l Champ

Event

FAST Warm-Up

Tour Warm Up

Lone Star Classic 18s Nat'l Qual
AVC 18s Nat'l Qual

Southeast 18s Nat'l Qual
Northeast Nat'l Qual #1

LSR 18s Regionals

USAV Girls 18s Nat'l Champ

Event

FAST Warm-Up

Tour Warm Up

Tour of Tx Weekend #1
Tour of Tx Weekend #2
Triple Crown NIT
Sunshine Nat'l Qual #2
Big South Nat'l Qual
Lone Star Nat'l Qual #4
LS Regional Champ #2
FAST Pre-Jos

USAV Girls Nat'l Champ (16s-17s)

Location
Houston

Austin

Austin ACC
Dallas, TX
Kansas City, MO
Philadelphia, PA
Bryan, Tx

Salt Lake City, UT

Location
Houston

Austin

Austin ACC
Dallas, TX
Atlanta, GA
Philadelphia, PA
Bryan, Tx

Salt Lake City, UT

Location
Houston
Austin
Houston
Austin
Kansas City, MO
Orlando, FL
Atlanta, GA
Dallas, TX
Houston
Houston
Dallas, TX

12s-18s
All

18s

18s
12s-18s
170,18s
18s

18s

12s-18s
All

18s

18s

18s
170,18s
18s

18s

12s-18s

All
141,151,161,171
12s-17s
12s-18s
150U, 16s,17s
17s-12s (No L)
150,16L0PU,17s
11s, 15s-17s
11s-18s
16s-17s



Start Date
14-Dec
4-Jan
18-Jan
1-Feb
15-Feb
28-Feb
15-Mar
18-Apr
25-Apr
10-May
14-Jun
30-Jun

AVITHelix | ... | |

End Date

Start Date
14-Dec
4-Jan
18-Jan
1-Feb
15-Feb
28-Feb
28-Mar
18-Apr
25-Apr
10-May
14-Jun
30-Jun

AJV 17 Navy I N

End Date

Start Date
14-Dec
4-Jan
18-Jan
1-Feb
15-Feb
8-Mar
28-Mar
18-Apr
25-Apr
10-May
21-Jun

15-Dec
5-Jan
19-Jan
2-Feb
16-Feb
2-Mar
17-Mar
20-Apr
27-Apr
11-May
15-Jun
3-Jul

15-Dec
5-Jan
19-Jan
2-Feb
16-Feb
2-Mar
30-Mar
20-Apr
27-Apr
11-May
15-Jun
3-Jul

15-Dec
5-Jan
19-Jan
2-Feb
16-Feb
9-Mar
30-Mar
20-Apr
27-Apr
11-May
24-Jun

2025 AJV Club Tournament Schedule

(as of 8/27/2024,3:09 PM, subject to change)

AVi7Molen | ... | |

End Date

Event

CTPL#1

Tour Warm Up

Tour of Tx Weekend #1
Tour of Tx Weekend #2
CTPL#3

Sunshine Nat'l Qual #2
Music City 18s Nat'l Qual
Northeast Nat'l Qual #3
Lone Star Nat'l Qual #4
LS Regional Champ #2
FAST Pre-Jos

USAV Girls Nat'l Champ (16s-17s)

Event

CTPL#1

Tour Warm Up

Tour of Tx Weekend #1
Tour of Tx Weekend #2
CTPL#3

Sunshine Nat'l Qual #2
Big South Nat'l Qual
Northeast Nat'l Qual #3
Lone Star Nat'l Qual #4
LS Regional Champ #2
FAST Pre-Jos

USAV Girls Nat'l Champ (16s-17s)

Event

CTPL#1

Tour Warm Up

Tour of Tx Weekend #1
Tour of Tx Weekend #2
CTPL#3

Cross Court Classic

Big South Nat'l Qual
Northeast Nat'l Qual #3
Lone Star Nat'l Qual #4
LS Regional Champ #2
AAU National Championships

Location
Austin

Austin

Houston

Austin

Austin

Orlando, FL
New Orleans, LA
Philadelphia, PA
Dallas, TX
Houston
Houston

Dallas, TX

Location
Austin
Austin
Houston
Austin
Austin
Orlando, FL
Atlanta, GA
Philadelphia, PA
Dallas, TX
Houston
Houston
Dallas, TX

Location
Austin
Austin
Houston
Austin
Austin
Houston
Atlanta, GA
Philadelphia, PA
Dallas, TX
Houston
Orlando, FL

11s-17s

All

12Nat-17Nat
12s-17s

11s-17s

150U, 16s,17s

18s, 17L,16L,15L,14L,13L
150U,16L0U,17ALU
150,16LOPU,17s
11s, 15s-17s
11s-18s

16s-17s

11s-17s

All

12Nat-17Nat
12s-17s

11s-17s

150U, 16s,17s
17s-12s (No L)
150U,16L0U,17ALU
150,16L0PU,17s
11s, 15s-17s
11s-18s

16s-17s

11s-17s

All

12Nat-17Nat
12s-17s

11s-17s

11s-18s

17s-12s (No L)
150U,16LO0U,17ALU
150,16LOPU,17s
11s, 15s-17s

16s



Start Date
14-Dec
4-Jan
18-Jan
1-Feb
15-Feb
1-Mar
28-Mar
18-Apr
25-Apr
10-May
14-Jun
30-Jun

AVi6Molen | ... | |

End Date

Start Date
14-Dec
4-Jan
18-Jan
1-Feb
15-Feb
1-Mar
15-Mar
18-Apr
25-Apr
10-May
14-Jun
30-Jun

AJV 16 Helix I N

End Date

Start Date
14-Dec
4-Jan
18-Jan
1-Feb
28-Feb
14-Mar
28-Mar
18-Apr
10-May
14-Jun
30-Jun

15-Dec
5-Jan
20-Jan
2-Feb
17-Feb
2-Mar
30-Mar
20-Apr
27-Apr
11-May
15-Jun
3-Jul

15-Dec
5-Jan
19-Jan
2-Feb
17-Feb
2-Mar
17-Mar
20-Apr
27-Apr
11-May
15-Jun
3-Jul

15-Dec
5-Jan
19-Jan
2-Feb
2-Mar
16-Mar
30-Mar
20-Apr
11-May
15-Jun
3-Jul

2025 AJV Club Tournament Schedule

(as of 8/27/2024,3:09 PM, subject to change)

AViéaddas | .| |

End Date

Event

FAST Warm-Up

Tour Warm Up

Tour of Tx Weekend #1
Tour of Tx Weekend #2
Triple Crown NIT
CTPL#4

Big South Nat'l Qual
Northeast Nat'l Qual #3
Lone Star Nat'l Qual #4
LS Regional Champ #2
FAST Pre-Jos

USAV Girls Nat'l Champ (16s-17s)

Event

CTPL#1

Tour Warm Up

Tour of Tx Weekend #1
Tour of Tx Weekend #2
Triple Crown NIT

CTPL#4

Music City 18s Nat'l Qual
Northeast Nat'l Qual #3
Lone Star Nat'l Qual #4
LS Regional Champ #2
FAST Pre-Jos

USAV Girls Nat'l Champ (16s-17s)

Event

CTPL#1

Tour Warm Up

Tour of Tx Weekend #1

Tour of Tx Weekend #2
Sunshine Nat'l Qual #2

Mid East Nat'l Qual #2 (St. Louis)
Big South Nat'l Qual

Lone Star Nat'l Qual #3

LS Regional Champ #2

FAST Pre-Jos

USAV Girls Nat'l Champ (16s-17s)

Location
Houston

Austin

Houston

Austin

Kansas City, MO
Austin

Atlanta, GA
Philadelphia, PA
Dallas, TX
Houston
Houston

Dallas, TX

Location
Austin

Austin

Houston

Austin

Kansas City, MO
Austin

New Orleans, LA
Philadelphia, PA
Dallas, TX
Houston
Houston

Dallas, TX

Location
Austin
Austin
Houston
Austin
Orlando, FL
St. Louis, MO
Atlanta, GA
Dallas, TX
Houston
Houston
Dallas, TX

12s-18s

All
141,151,161,171
12s-17s

12s-18s

11s-17s

17s-12s (No L)
150U,16L0U,17ALU
150,16L0PU,17s
11s, 15s-17s
11s-18s

16s-17s

11s-17s

All

12Nat-17Nat
12s-17s

12s-18s

11s-17s

18s, 17L,16L,15L,14L,13L
150U,16L0U,17ALU
150,16L0PU,17s
11s, 15s-17s
11s-18s

16s-17s

11s-17s

All
12Nat-17Nat
12s-17s

150U, 16s,17s
140U,15s,16ALS
17s-12s (No L)
15ACLPSU,16AC
11s, 15s-17s
11s-18s

16s-17s



Start Date
14-Dec
4-Jan
25-Jan
8-Feb
1-Mar
14-Mar
28-Mar
18-Apr
10-May

AlViéCedarPark | ... | | |

End Date

Start Date
14-Dec
4-Jan
25-Jan
8-Feb
1-Mar
14-Mar
28-Mar
18-Apr
10-May

15-Dec
5-Jan
26-Jan
9-Feb
2-Mar
16-Mar
30-Mar
20-Apr
11-May

15-Dec
5-Jan
26-Jan
9-Feb
2-Mar
16-Mar
30-Mar
20-Apr
11-May

2025 AJV Club Tournament Schedule

(as of 8/27/2024,3:09 PM, subject to change)

AJV 16 Navy | | |

End Date

Event

CTPL#1

Tour Warm Up

January Jam

Atx Showcase

CTPL#4

Mid East Nat'l Qual #2 (St. Louis)
Big South Nat'l Qual

Lone Star Nat'l Qual #3

LS Regional Champ #2

Event

CTPL#1

Tour Warm Up

January Jam

Atx Showcase

CTPL#4

Mid East Nat'l Qual #2 (St. Louis)
Big South Nat'l Qual

Lone Star Nat'l Qual #3

LS Regional Champ #2

Location
Austin
Austin

Buda

Austin
Austin

St. Louis, MO
Atlanta, GA
Dallas, TX
Houston

Location
Austin
Austin

Buda

Austin
Austin

St. Louis, MO
Atlanta, GA
Dallas, TX
Houston

11s-17s

All

14s,15s,16s
11s-18s

11s-17s
140U,15s,16ALS
17s-12s (No L)
15ACLPSU,16AC
11s, 15s-17s

11s-17s

All

14s,15s,16s
11s-18s

11s-17s
140U,15s,16ALS
17s-12s (No L)
15ACLPSU,16AC
11s, 15s-17s



Start Date
14-Dec
4-Jan
18-Jan
1-Feb
15-Feb
1-Mar
28-Mar
11-Apr
25-Apr
10-May
14-Jun
25-Jun

AViSMolten | ... | |

End Date

Start Date
14-Dec
4-Jan
18-Jan
1-Feb
15-Feb
1-Mar
14-Mar
28-Mar
18-Apr
10-May
14-Jun
25-Jun

AJV 15 Helix I N

End Date

Start Date
14-Dec
4-Jan
18-Jan
1-Feb
15-Feb
1-Mar
14-Mar
28-Mar
18-Apr
10-May
14-Jun
25-Jun

15-Dec
5-Jan
20-Jan
2-Feb
17-Feb
2-Mar
30-Mar
13-Apr
27-Apr
11-May
15-Jun
28-Jun

15-Dec
5-Jan
19-Jan
2-Feb
16-Feb
2-Mar
16-Mar
30-Mar
20-Apr
11-May
15-Jun
28-Jun

15-Dec
5-Jan
19-Jan
2-Feb
16-Feb
2-Mar
16-Mar
30-Mar
20-Apr
11-May
15-Jun
28-Jun

2025 AJV Club Tournament Schedule

(as of 8/27/2024,3:09 PM, subject to change)

AVisaddas | ... | |

End Date

Event

FAST Warm-Up

Tour Warm Up

Tour of Tx Weekend #1

Tour of Tx Weekend #2
Triple Crown NIT

CTPL#4

Northern Lights Nat'l Qual #3
SLC Showdown Nat'l Qual #2
Lone Star Nat'l Qual #4

LS Regional Champ #2

FAST Pre-Jos

USAV Girls Nat'l Champ (14s-15s)

Event

CTPL#1

Tour Warm Up

Tour of Tx Weekend #1

Tour of Tx Weekend #2

CTPL#3

CTPL#4

Mid East Nat'l Qual #2 (St. Louis)
Northern Lights Nat'l Qual #3
Lone Star Nat'l Qual #3

LS Regional Champ #2

FAST Pre-Jos

USAV Girls Nat'l Champ (14s-15s)

Event

CTPL#1

Tour Warm Up

Tour of Tx Weekend #1

Tour of Tx Weekend #2

CTPL#3

CTPL#4

Mid East Nat'l Qual #2 (St. Louis)
Big South Nat'l Qual

Lone Star Nat'l Qual #3

LS Regional Champ #2

FAST Pre-Jos

USAV Girls Nat'l Champ (14s-15s)

Location
Houston

Austin

Houston

Austin

Kansas City, MO
Austin
Minneapolis, MN
Salt Lake City, UT
Dallas, TX
Houston
Houston

Dallas, TX

Location
Austin
Austin
Houston
Austin
Austin
Austin

St. Louis, MO
Minneapolis, MN
Dallas, TX
Houston
Houston
Dallas, TX

Location
Austin
Austin
Houston
Austin
Austin
Austin

St. Louis, MO
Atlanta, GA
Dallas, TX
Houston
Houston
Dallas, TX

12s-18s

All
141,151,161,171
12s-17s
125-18s
11s-17s
16s,150L
13s,14s,15s
150,16L0PU,17s
11s, 15s-17s
11s-18s
14s-15s

11s-17s

All

12Nat-17Nat
12s-17s

11s-17s

11s-17s
140U,15s,16ALS
16s,150L
15ACLPSU,16AC
11s, 15s-17s
11s-18s

14s-15s

11s-17s

All

12Nat-17Nat
12s-17s

11s-17s

11s-17s
140U,15s,16ALS
17s-12s (No L)
15ACLPSU,16AC
11s, 15s-17s
11s-18s

14s-15s



Start Date
14-Dec
11-Jan
25-Jan
8-Feb
22-Feb
8-Mar
28-Mar
18-Apr
10-May

AVisCedarPark | ... | | |

End Date

Start Date
14-Dec
11-Jan
25-Jan
8-Feb
22-Feb
8-Mar
28-Mar
18-Apr
10-May

15-Dec
12-Jan
26-Jan
9-Feb
22-Feb
9-Mar
30-Mar
20-Apr
11-May

15-Dec
12-Jan
26-Jan
9-Feb
22-Feb
9-Mar
30-Mar
20-Apr
11-May

2025 AJV Club Tournament Schedule

(as of 8/27/2024,3:09 PM, subject to change)

AJV 15 Navy | |

End Date

Event

CTPL#1

CTPL#2

Frostbite #2

Atx Showcase

ASC #2

Cross Court Classic

Big South Nat'l Qual
Lone Star Nat'l Qual #3
LS Regional Champ #2

Event

CTPL#1

CTPL#2

Frostbite #2

Atx Showcase

ASC #2

Cross Court Classic

Big South Nat'l Qual
Lone Star Nat'l Qual #3
LS Regional Champ #2

Location
Austin
Austin
Leander
Austin
Austin
Houston
Atlanta, GA
Dallas, TX
Houston

Location
Austin
Austin
Leander
Austin
Austin
Houston
Atlanta, GA
Dallas, TX
Houston

11s-17s

11s-17s
13s,14s,15s
11s-18s

12s-18s

11s-18s

17s-12s (No L)
15ACLPSU,16AC
11s, 15s-17s

11s-17s

11s-17s
135,145,155
11s-18s

12s-18s

11s-18s

17s-12s (No L)
15ACLPSU,16AC
11s, 15s-17s

AVldadidas | .| |

Start Date
14-Dec
4-Jan
18-Jan
1-Feb
1-Mar
14-Mar
28-Mar
11-Apr
3-May
14-Jun
25-Jun

End Date

15-Dec
5-Jan
20-Jan
2-Feb
2-Mar
16-Mar
30-Mar
13-Apr
4-May
15-Jun
28-Jun

Event

FAST Warm-Up

Tour Warm Up

Tour of Tx Weekend #1

Tour of Tx Weekend #2

CTPL#4

Mid East Nat'l Qual #2 (St. Louis)
Pacific NW Nat'l Qual #2

Lone Star Nat'l Qual #2

LS Regional Champ #1

FAST Pre-Jos

USAV Girls Nat'l Champ (14s-15s)

Location
Houston
Austin
Houston
Austin
Austin

St. Louis, MO
Spokane, WA
Dallas, TX
Houston
Houston
Dallas, TX

125-18s

All
141,151,161,171
12s-17s

11s-17s
140U,15s,16ALS
11s,12s,13s,14s,15s
13s,14s

12s-14s

11s-18s

14s-15s



Start Date
14-Dec
4-Jan
18-Jan
1-Feb
15-Feb
1-Mar
14-Mar
28-Mar
11-Apr
3-May
14-Jun
25-Jun

AVIHelix | ... | |

End Date

Start Date
14-Dec
4-Jan
18-Jan
1-Feb
15-Feb
1-Mar
28-Mar
11-Apr
3-May
14-Jun
25-Jun

AJV 14 Navy I N

End Date

Start Date
14-Dec
11-Jan
25-Jan
8-Feb
22-Feb
8-Mar
29-Mar
11-Apr
3-May

15-Dec
5-Jan
19-Jan
2-Feb
16-Feb
2-Mar
16-Mar
30-Mar
13-Apr
4-May
15-Jun
28-Jun

15-Dec
5-Jan
19-Jan
2-Feb
16-Feb
2-Mar
30-Mar
13-Apr
4-May
15-Jun
28-Jun

15-Dec
12-Jan
26-Jan
9-Feb
22-Feb
9-Mar
30-Mar
13-Apr
4-May

2025 AJV Club Tournament Schedule

(as of 8/27/2024,3:09 PM, subject to change)

AlVidMolten | ... | |

End Date

Event

CTPL#1

Tour Warm Up

Tour of Tx Weekend #1

Tour of Tx Weekend #2

CTPL#3

CTPL#4

Mid East Nat'l Qual #2 (St. Louis)
Big South Nat'l Qual

Lone Star Nat'l Qual #2

LS Regional Champ #1

FAST Pre-Jos

USAV Girls Nat'l Champ (14s-15s)

Event

CTPL#1

Tour Warm Up

Tour of Tx Weekend #1
Tour of Tx Weekend #2
CTPL#3

CTPL#4

Big South Nat'l Qual
Lone Star Nat'l Qual #2
LS Regional Champ #1
FAST Pre-Jos

USAV Girls Nat'l Champ (14s-15s)

Event

CTPL#1

CTPL#2

Frostbite #2

Atx Showcase

ASC #2

Cross Court Classic

LSC Warm-Up

Lone Star Nat'l Qual #2
LS Regional Champ #1

Location
Austin
Austin
Houston
Austin
Austin
Austin

St. Louis, MO
Atlanta, GA
Dallas, TX
Houston
Houston
Dallas, TX

Location
Austin
Austin
Houston
Austin
Austin
Austin
Atlanta, GA
Dallas, TX
Houston
Houston
Dallas, TX

Location
Austin
Austin
Leander
Austin
Austin
Houston
Austin ACC
Dallas, TX
Houston

11s-17s

All
12Nat-17Nat
12s-17s
11s-17s
11s-17s
140U,15s,16ALS
17s-12s (No L)
13s,14s
12s-14s
11s-18s
14s-15s

11s-17s

All
12Nat-17Nat
12s-17s
11s-17s
11s-17s
17s-12s (No L)
13s,14s
12s-14s
11s-18s
14s-15s

11s-17s
11s-17s
13s,14s,15s
11s-18s
12s-18s
11s-18s
12s-17s
13s,14s
12s-14s



2025 AJV Club Tournament Schedule

(as of 8/27/2024,3:09 PM, subject to change)

AlVidCedarPark | .| | |

Start Date End Date Event Location
14-Dec 15-Dec CTPL#1 Austin 11s-17s
11-Jan 12-Jan CTPL#2 Austin 11s-17s
25-Jan 26-Jan Frostbite #2 Leander 13s,14s,15s
8-Feb 9-Feb Atx Showcase Austin 11s-18s
22-Feb 22-Feb ASC #2 Austin 125-18s
8-Mar 9-Mar Cross Court Classic Houston 115-18s
29-Mar 30-Mar LSC Warm-Up Austin ACC 12s-17s
11-Apr 13-Apr Lone Star Nat'l Qual #2 Dallas, TX 13s,14s
3-May 4-May LS Regional Champ #1 Houston 12s-14s

AlVi4LieCentrall .| |

Start Date End Date Event Location
11-Jan 12-Jan CTPL#2 Austin 11s-17s
25-Jan 25-Jan ASC#1 Austin 125-18s
8-Feb 9-Feb Atx Showcase Austin 11s-18s
22-Feb 22-Feb ASC #2 Austin 12s-18s
1-Mar 2-Mar CTPL#4 Austin 11s-17s
8-Mar 8-Mar ASC#3 Austin 125-18s

29-Mar 30-Mar LSC Warm-Up Austin ACC 12s-17s



Start Date
11-Jan
25-Jan
8-Feb
22-Feb
1-Mar
8-Mar
29-Mar

AVi3adides | ... | |

End Date

Start Date
14-Dec
4-Jan
18-Jan
1-Feb
15-Feb
22-Feb
29-Mar
11-Apr
18-Apr
3-May
14-Jun
21-Jun

AVi3Molen | ... | |

End Date

Start Date
14-Dec
4-Jan
18-Jan
1-Feb
15-Feb
7-Mar
29-Mar
11-Apr
3-May
14-Jun
21-Jun

12-Jan
25-Jan
9-Feb
22-Feb
2-Mar
8-Mar
30-Mar

15-Dec
5-Jan
19-Jan
2-Feb
16-Feb
24-Feb
30-Mar
13-Apr
20-Apr
4-May
15-Jun
24-Jun

15-Dec
5-Jan
19-Jan
2-Feb
16-Feb
9-Mar
30-Mar
13-Apr
4-May
15-Jun
24-Jun

2025 AJV Club Tournament Schedule

(as of 8/27/2024,3:09 PM, subject to change)

AlVi4liteNorth | .| | |

End Date

Event
CTPL#2
ASCi#1l

Atx Showcase
ASC #2
CTPL#4
ASC#3

LSC Warm-Up

Event

CTPL#1

Tour Warm Up

Tour of Tx Weekend #1
Tour of Tx Weekend #2
CTPL#3

Sunshine Nat'l Qual #1
LSC Warm-Up

Lone Star Nat'l Qual #2
Windy City Nat'l Qual
LS Regional Champ #1
FAST Pre-Jos

USAV Girls Nat'l Champ (11s-13s)

Event

CTPL#1

Tour Warm Up

Tour of Tx Weekend #1

Tour of Tx Weekend #2

CTPL#3

Mid East Nat'l Qual #1 (St. Louis)
LSC Warm-Up

Lone Star Nat'l Qual #2

LS Regional Champ #1

FAST Pre-Jos

USAV Girls Nat'l Champ (11s-13s)

Location
Austin
Austin
Austin
Austin
Austin
Austin
Austin ACC

Location
Austin
Austin
Houston
Austin
Austin
Orlando, FL
Austin ACC
Dallas, TX
Chicago, IL
Houston
Houston
Kansas City, MO

Location
Austin
Austin
Houston
Austin
Austin

St. Louis, MO
Austin ACC
Dallas, TX
Houston
Houston
Kansas City, MO

11s-17s
12s-18s
11s-18s
12s-18s
11s-17s
12s-18s
12s-17s

11s-17s

All
12Nat-17Nat
12s-17s
11s-17s
10-14, 15AL
12s-17s
13s,14s

All

12s-14s
11s-18s
11s-13s

11s-17s

All
12Nat-17Nat
12s-17s
11s-17s
11s-13s,14ALS
12s-17s
13s,14s
12s-14s
11s-18s
11s-13s



2025 AJV Club Tournament Schedule

(as of 8/27/2024,3:09 PM, subject to change)

AJV 13 Navy I R

Start Date End Date Event Location
14-Dec 15-Dec CTPL#1 Austin 11s-17s
11-Jan 12-Jan CTPL#2 Austin 11s-17s
25-Jan 26-Jan Frostbite #2 Leander 13s,14s,15s
8-Feb 9-Feb Atx Showcase Austin 11s-18s
1-Mar 2-Mar CTPL#4 Austin 11s-17s
8-Mar 9-Mar Cross Court Classic Houston 115-18s
29-Mar 30-Mar LSC Warm-Up Austin ACC 12s-17s
11-Apr 13-Apr Lone Star Nat'l Qual #2 Dallas, TX 13s,14s
3-May 4-May LS Regional Champ #1 Houston 12s-14s

AlVi3CedarPark | ... | |

Start Date End Date Event Location

14-Dec 15-Dec CTPL#1 Austin 11s-17s
11-Jan 12-Jan CTPL#2 Austin 11s-17s

25-Jan 26-Jan Frostbite #2 Leander 13s,14s,15s
8-Feb 9-Feb Atx Showcase Austin 11s-18s
1-Mar 2-Mar CTPL#4 Austin 11s-17s
8-Mar 9-Mar Cross Court Classic Houston 11s-18s

29-Mar 30-Mar LSC Warm-Up Austin ACC 12s-17s
11-Apr 13-Apr Lone Star Nat'l Qual #2 Dallas, TX 13s,14s
3-May 4-May LS Regional Champ #1 Houston 12s-14s

AlVi3liteCentrall .| | |

Start Date End Date Event Location
11-Jan 12-Jan CTPL#2 Austin 11s-17s
25-Jan 25-Jan ASC#1 Austin 125-18s
8-Feb 9-Feb Atx Showcase Austin 11s-18s
22-Feb 22-Feb ASC #2 Austin 125-18s
1-Mar 2-Mar CTPL#4 Austin 11s-17s
8-Mar 8-Mar ASCH#3 Austin 125-18s

29-Mar 30-Mar LSC Warm-Up Austin ACC 12s-17s



2025 AJV Club Tournament Schedule

(as of 8/27/2024,3:09 PM, subject to change)

AlVi3liteNorth | .| | |

Start Date End Date Event Location
11-Jan 12-Jan CTPL#2 Austin 11s-17s
25-Jan 25-Jan ASC#1 Austin 125-18s
8-Feb 9-Feb Atx Showcase Austin 11s-18s
22-Feb 22-Feb ASC #2 Austin 125-18s
1-Mar 2-Mar CTPL#4 Austin 11s-17s
8-Mar 8-Mar ASC#H3 Austin 125-18s
29-Mar 30-Mar LSC Warm-Up Austin ACC 12s-17s

AVizadides | ... | |

Start Date End Date Event Location

14-Dec 15-Dec CTPL#1 Austin 11s-17s
4-Jan 5-Jan Tour Warm Up Austin All

18-Jan 19-Jan Tour of Tx Weekend #1 Houston 12Nat-17Nat
1-Feb 2-Feb Tour of Tx Weekend #2 Austin 12s-17s
15-Feb 16-Feb CTPL#3 Austin 11s-17s
7-Mar 9-Mar Mid East Nat'l Qual #1 (St. Louis) St. Louis, MO 11s-13s,14ALS

29-Mar 30-Mar LSC Warm-Up Austin ACC 12s-17s
5-Apr 7-Apr Lone Star Nat'l Qual #1 Dallas, TX 11s-12s
3-May 4-May LS Regional Champ #1 Houston 12s-14s
14-Jun 15-Jun FAST Pre-Jos Houston 11s-18s

21-Jun 24-Jun USAV Girls Nat'l Champ (11s-13s) Kansas City, MO  |11s-13s

AJV 12 Navy I N

Start Date End Date Event Location
14-Dec 15-Dec CTPL#1 Austin 11s-17s
11-Jan 12-Jan CTPL#2 Austin 11s-17s
25-Jan 25-Jan ASC#1 Austin 125-18s
8-Feb 9-Feb Atx Showcase Austin 11s-18s
1-Mar 2-Mar CTPL#4 Austin 11s-17s
8-Mar 8-Mar ASCH#3 Austin 125-18s
29-Mar 30-Mar LSC Warm-Up Austin ACC 12s-17s
5-Apr 7-Apr Lone Star Nat'l Qual #1 Dallas, TX 11s-12s

3-May 4-May LS Regional Champ #1 Houston 12s-14s



2025 AJV Club Tournament Schedule

(as of 8/27/2024,3:09 PM, subject to change)

AlVi2CedarPark | ... | | |

Start Date End Date Event Location
14-Dec 15-Dec CTPL#1 Austin 11s-17s
11-Jan 12-Jan CTPL#2 Austin 11s-17s
25-Jan 25-Jan ASC#1 Austin 125-18s
8-Feb 9-Feb Atx Showcase Austin 11s-18s
1-Mar 2-Mar CTPL#4 Austin 11s-17s
8-Mar 8-Mar ASC#H3 Austin 125-18s
29-Mar 30-Mar LSC Warm-Up Austin ACC 12s-17s
5-Apr 7-Apr Lone Star Nat'l Qual #1 Dallas, TX 11s-12s
3-May 4-May LS Regional Champ #1 Houston 12s-14s

AJV 12 Toro I R

Start Date End Date Event Location
14-Dec 15-Dec CTPL#1 Austin 11s-17s
11-Jan 12-Jan CTPL#2 Austin 11s-17s
25-Jan 25-Jan ASC#1 Austin 125-18s
8-Feb 9-Feb Atx Showcase Austin 11s-18s
1-Mar 2-Mar CTPL#4 Austin 11s-17s
8-Mar 8-Mar ASC#3 Austin 125-18s
29-Mar 30-Mar LSC Warm-Up Austin ACC 12s-17s
5-Apr 7-Apr Lone Star Nat'l Qual #1 Dallas, TX 11s-12s
3-May 4-May LS Regional Champ #1 Houston 12s-14s

AlVi2liteCentrall .| | |

Start Date End Date Event Location
11-Jan 12-Jan CTPL#2 Austin 11s-17s
25-Jan 25-Jan ASC#1 Austin 125-18s
8-Feb 9-Feb Atx Showcase Austin 11s-18s
22-Feb 22-Feb ASC #2 Austin 125-18s
1-Mar 2-Mar CTPL#4 Austin 11s-17s
8-Mar 8-Mar ASCH#3 Austin 125-18s

29-Mar 30-Mar LSC Warm-Up Austin ACC 12s-17s



2025 AJV Club Tournament Schedule

(as of 8/27/2024,3:09 PM, subject to change)

AlVi2liteNorth | .| |

Start Date End Date Event Location
11-Jan 12-Jan CTPL#2 Austin 11s-17s
25-Jan 25-Jan ASC#1 Austin 125-18s
8-Feb 9-Feb Atx Showcase Austin 11s-18s
22-Feb 22-Feb ASC #2 Austin 125-18s
1-Mar 2-Mar CTPL#4 Austin 11s-17s
8-Mar 8-Mar ASC#H3 Austin 125-18s
29-Mar 30-Mar LSC Warm-Up Austin ACC 12s-17s

AVUNavy | .| |

Start Date End Date Event Location

14-Dec 15-Dec CTPL#1 Austin 11s-17s
11-Jan 12-Jan CTPL#2 Austin 11s-17s

25-Jan 25-Jan ASC#1 Austin 125-18s
8-Feb 9-Feb Atx Showcase Austin 11s-18s
1-Mar 2-Mar CTPL#4 Austin 11s-17s
8-Mar 8-Mar ASC#3 Austin 125-18s

29-Mar 30-Mar LSC Warm-Up Austin ACC 12s-17s

10-May 11-May LS Regional Champ #2 Houston 11s, 15s-17s

AVilCedarPark | ... | | |

Start Date End Date Event Location
14-Dec 15-Dec CTPL#1 Austin 11s-17s
11-Jan 12-Jan CTPL#2 Austin 11s-17s
25-Jan 25-Jan ASC#1 Austin 125-18s
8-Feb 9-Feb Atx Showcase Austin 11s-18s
1-Mar 2-Mar CTPL#4 Austin 11s-17s
8-Mar 8-Mar ASCH#3 Austin 125-18s
29-Mar 30-Mar LSC Warm-Up Austin ACC 12s-17s

10-May 11-May LS Regional Champ #2 Houston 11s, 15s-17s



2025 AJV Club Tournament Schedule

(as of 8/27/2024,3:09 PM, subject to change)

AJV Futures 13 Wilco Alliance _—

Start Date End Date Event Location

14-Dec 15-Dec CTPL#1 Austin 11s-17s
11-Jan 12-Jan CTPL#2 Austin 11s-17s
25-Jan 25-Jan ASC#1 Austin 125-18s
15-Feb 16-Feb |cTPL#3 Austin 11s-17s

1-Mar 2-Mar CTPL#4 Austin 11s-17s
29-Mar 30-Mar LSC Warm-Up Austin ACC 12s-17s
11-Apr 13-Apr Lone Star Nat'l Qual #2 Dallas, TX 13s,14s

AJV Futures 14 Wilco Alliance _—

Start Date End Date Event Location

14-Dec 15-Dec CTPL#1 Austin 11s-17s
11-Jan 12-Jan CTPL#2 Austin 11s-17s
25-Jan 25-Jan ASC#1 Austin 125-18s
15-Feb 16-Feb |cTPL#3 Austin 11s-17s

1-Mar 2-Mar CTPL#4 Austin 11s-17s
29-Mar 30-Mar LSC Warm-Up Austin ACC 12s-17s
11-Apr 13-Apr Lone Star Nat'l Qual #2 Dallas, TX 13s,14s

AJV Futures 14 Wilco Aspire R

Start Date End Date Event Location
14-Dec 15-Dec CTPL#1 Austin 11s-17s
11-Jan 12-Jan CTPL#2 Austin 11s-17s
25-Jan 25-Jan ASCH#1 Austin 125-18s
15-Feb 16-Feb CTPL#3 Austin 11s-17s
1-Mar 2-Mar CTPL#4 Austin 11s-17s
29-Mar 30-Mar LSC Warm-Up Austin ACC 12s-17s

11-Apr 13-Apr Lone Star Nat'l Qual #2 Dallas, TX 13s,14s



2025 AJV Club Tournament Schedule

(as of 8/27/2024,3:09 PM, subject to change)

AJV Futures 14 200E I

Start Date End Date Event Location

14-Dec 15-Dec CTPL#1 Austin 11s-17s
11-Jan 12-Jan CTPL#2 Austin 11s-17s
25-Jan 25-Jan ASC#1 Austin 125-18s
15-Feb 16-Feb |cTPL#3 Austin 11s-17s

1-Mar 2-Mar CTPL#4 Austin 11s-17s
29-Mar 30-Mar LSC Warm-Up Austin ACC 12s-17s
11-Apr 13-Apr Lone Star Nat'l Qual #2 Dallas, TX 13s,14s

AJV Futures 15 Wilco Alliance _—

Start Date End Date Event Location

14-Dec 15-Dec CTPL#1 Austin 11s-17s
11-Jan 12-Jan CTPL#2 Austin 11s-17s
25-Jan 25-Jan ASC#1 Austin 125-18s
15-Feb 16-Feb CTPL#3 Austin 11s-17s

1-Mar 2-Mar CTPL#4 Austin 11s-17s
29-Mar 30-Mar LSC Warm-Up Austin ACC 12s-17s
18-Apr 20-Apr Lone Star Nat'l Qual #3 Dallas, TX 15ACLPSU,16AC

AJV Futures 15 200E I

Start Date End Date Event Location
14-Dec 15-Dec CTPL#1 Austin 11s-17s
11-Jan 12-Jan CTPL#2 Austin 11s-17s
25-Jan 25-Jan ASCH#1 Austin 125-18s
15-Feb 16-Feb CTPL#3 Austin 11s-17s
1-Mar 2-Mar CTPL#4 Austin 11s-17s
29-Mar 30-Mar LSC Warm-Up Austin ACC 12s-17s

18-Apr 20-Apr Lone Star Nat'l Qual #3 Dallas, TX 15ACLPSU,16AC



2025 AJV Club Tournament Schedule

(as of 8/27/2024,3:09 PM, subject to change)

AJV Futures 16 Wilco Alliance _—

Start Date End Date Event Location

14-Dec 15-Dec CTPLi1 Austin 11s-17s
11-Jan 12-Jan CTPL#2 Austin 11s-17s
25-Jan 25-Jan ASC#1 Austin 125-18s
15-Feb 16-Feb CTPL#3 Austin 11s-17s

1-Mar 2-Mar CTPL#4 Austin 11s-17s
29-Mar 30-Mar LSC Warm-Up Austin ACC 12s-17s
18-Apr 20-Apr Lone Star Nat'l Qual #3 Dallas, TX 15ACLPSU,16AC

AJV Futures 16 200E I

Start Date End Date Event Location
14-Dec 15-Dec CTPL#1 Austin 11s-17s
11-Jan 12-Jan CTPL#2 Austin 11s-17s
25-Jan 25-Jan ASC#1 Austin 125-18s
15-Feb 16-Feb CTPL#3 Austin 11s-17s
1-Mar 2-Mar CTPL#4 Austin 11s-17s
29-Mar 30-Mar LSC Warm-Up Austin ACC 12s-17s

18-Apr 20-Apr Lone Star Nat'l Qual #3 Dallas, TX 15ACLPSU,16AC



